M21

Nummer

M21-1

M21-2

M21-3

M21-4

M21-5

M21-6

M21-7

M21-8

M21-9

M21-10
M21-11
M21-12
M21-13
M21-14
M21-15
M21-16
M21-17
M21-18
M21-19
M21-20
M21-21
M21-22
M21-23
M21-24
M21-25
M21-26
M21-27
M21-28
M21-29
M21-30
M21-31
M21-32
M21-33
M21-34

Brystnumre DM Mellem 2024

Navn

Oscar Paustain

Jens Edsen

Rune Olsen

Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
Christiuan Bertel Andersen
Nikola Ivanov

Kasper Sgrensen

David Palsgaard
Thomas Blok

Frederik Erskov Krogh
Simon Thrane Hansenk
Kristian Blok

Jacob Klzerke Mikkelsen
Jeppe Ruud

Mikkel Sgrensen
Magnus Maag

Thomas Emil Jensen
Tue Lassen

Lukas Becker

Mathias Nyvang
Giacomo Schmidt Frattari
Nicolaj Bjgrn

Valdemar Marager
Jonas Damm Als

Mads Kruse Juhl

Eskil Schgning

Matyas Pentek

Sgren Skaug

Marton Pentek

Jakob Edsen

Stefan Frands Petersen
Toby Wilson

Felix Isaksen

Lasse Falck Weber

Nummer

M21-35
M21-36
M21-37
M21-38
M21-39
M21-40
M21-41
M21-42
M21-43
M21-44
M21-45
M21-46
M21-47
M21-48
M21-49
M21-50
M21-51
M21-52
M21-53

Navn

Jonas Gabs

Oscar David Broman Jensen
Mads Skaug

Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Jeppe Edvardsen

Hans Grgnborg Nielsen
Morten Rindom Knudsen
Thies Munktved

Oscar Sig Tranberg

Emil @bro

Andreas Bock Bjgrnsen
Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Asbjgrn Kaltoft

Bj@rn Cederberg

Magnus Dewett

Rasmus Mgller Jess

Linus Agervig Kristiansson
Laurits Bidstrup Megller
Jacob Steinthal



W21

Nummer

W21-1
W21-2
W21-3
wW21-4
W21-5
W21-6
W21-7
W21-8
W21-9
W21-10
W21-11
W21-12
W21-13
W21-14
W21-15
W21-16
W21-17
W21-18
W21-19
W21-20
W21-21
W21-22
W21-23
W21-24
W21-25

Brystnumre DM Mellem 2024

Navn

Mathilde Kracht

Tine Dalgaard

Emma Bloch Frandsen
Camilla Bevensee

Astrid Hougaard

Alberte Kaae Nielsen
Linnea Myrskog

Lucy Haines

Karo Saxtorph Schulz
Veselina Zhelyazkova
Amanda Falck Weber

Eva @rnhagen Jgrtgensen
Line Cederberg

Rebeka Vincze

Iben Valery

Nicoline Friberg Klysner
Ide @bro

Ida Agervig Kristiansson
Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen
Lotte Jauhojarvi Markussen
Agnes Ngrgaard Kracht
Malin Agervig Kristiansson
Cecille Friberg Klysner
Miri Thrane @dum
Annika Simonsen

D20

Nummer

D20-1
D20-2
D20-3
D20-4
D20-5
D20-6

D18

Nummer

D18-1
D18-2
D18-3
D18-4
D18-5
D18-6
D18-7
D18-8
D18-9

Navn

Laura Bobach

Hedda Karner Grooss
Sigrid Hgyer Staugaard
Amalie Ertmann

Anna Callesen
Amanda M. Hedemann

Navn

Ingrid Due Nygaard

Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek

Frida Kdrner Grooss

Signe Mgller Skaug

Sigrid @hlenschlaeger Nielsen
Ester Olivia Stal Bering
Mette Sggaard Jensen

Sofie Halkjaer Dupont
Mathilde Bobach



D16

Nummer

D16-1
D16-2
D16-3
D16-4
D16-5
D16-6
D16-7
D16-8
D16-9
D16-10
D16-11

Brystnumre DM Mellem 2024

Navn

Emma Nygaard Monrad
Katrine Halkjeer Dupont
Ragnhild @hlenschlaeger Nielsen
Kathirna Rokkjaer Andreasen
Amalie Engelund Broman
Astrid Faber Fenger Grgn
Siv Kusk Berglund

Sofie Henningsen

Krista Lervad Lundg

Anna Kaldahl Hornbaek
Camille Friis Scheby

H16

Nummer

H16-1
H16-2
H16-3
H16-4
H16-5
H16-6
H16-7
H16-8
H16-9
H16-10
H16-11
H16-12
H16-13
H16-14
H16-15
H16-16

Navn

Johan Dalgaard

William Stenhgj Baun Mcgrail
Mads Ottar Jespersen
Sebastian Gotfred lversen
Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeaer
Anton Spile Andersen

Malthe Malik Svinth Kongsgaard
Henrik Kasrner Grooss

Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
Anders Sigvardt

Eskild Stig Nielsen

Tore Emil Maarup

Sebastian Muff Kristensen
Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Emil Borup Fredberg

Lukas Bergmann Verhelst



Brystnumre DM Mellem 2024

H20

Nummer Navn

H20-1 Casper Staehelin Blakskjeer
H20-2 Tobias Olloz

H20-3 Niels Dalgaard

H20-4 Sebastian Rgysland Maltby

H18

Nummer Navn

H18-1 Vincent Becker

H18-2 Erik Grgnborg Nielsen
H18-3 Oscar Bk Christiansen
H18-4 Jonas Monrad Brodersen
H18-5 Niels Elton Jokumsen
H18-6 Christoffer Vang Bobach
H18-7 Johannes Marager

H18-8 Magnus Lindahl

H18-9 Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen
H18-10 Asbjgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn
H18-11 Mads Christian Maarup
H18-12 Rasmus Edvardsen

H18-13 Jonas Aadal Wihan
H18-14 Hjalmer Emil Obel



